ST CARSON, CALLER ST CARSON, CALLER THE ST CARSON OF THE ST CARSON OF TH	CITY OF CARSON		701 East Carson Street	
	Legislation Details (With Text)			
File #:	2024-008- Version: 3 VAC	Name:		
Туре:	VAC Staff Report	Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/11/2024	In control:	Veterans Affairs Commission	
On agenda:	3/18/2024	Final action:		
Title:	SUBJECT: VETERANS BROCHURE			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:				
Date	Ver. Action By	Action		Result

VETERANS AFFAIRS COMMISSION MONDAY, MARCH 18, 2024 CONTINUED BUSINESS

SUBJECT:

VETERANS BROCHURE